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SOUTHERN CAPE FOURSOMES

Foursome Round 1 - Round 2

All - Gross

Male + Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Boon, Aidan Oubaai Golf Club +1

van Wyk, Ben Fancourt Country Club +1 64 78 142

2 Botha, Barend Oubaai Golf Club +2

Murray, James George Golf Club 1 72 72 144

T3 Human, Hans-Jurie Oubaai Golf Club +3

Geldenhuys, Henk The Links Fancourt 1 75 72 147

T3 Duminy, Jordan Pinnacle Point Golf Club +1

Maia, Calvin Kingswood Golf Estate +1 74 73 147

5 Williams, Ivan George Golf Club +2

Heunis, Carlo George Golf Club +1 72 77 149

6 Coetzer, Dijon Oubaai Golf Club 2

Ross, Liam Oubaai Golf Club 3 79 76 155

T7 Cloete, Brandon Pezula Championship Course 0

Parker, Anthony Simola Golf & Country Estate 2 82 74 156

T7 Faber, James Plettenberg Bay Country Club 0

Steyn, Lukas Plettenberg Bay Country Club 2 78 78 156

9 Botha, Michael Fancourt Country Club 1

McKinlay, Adam Oubaai Golf Club 2 74 83 157

10 Potgieter, Meyer George Golf Club 1

Pienaar, Marlo George Golf Club 5 77 81 158

11 Rosslee, Thinus Oubaai Golf Club +2

Stephenson, Rohan Oubaai Golf Club 6 79 81 160

12 Daubern, Graham Kingswood Golf Estate 4

Daubern, Heinrich Kingswood Golf Estate 8 79 84 163

T13 Botha, NJ Oubaai Golf Club 0

Jacobs, Mthobeli Albertinia Golf Club 1 85 81 166

T13 Lourens, Ronnie Pinnacle Point Golf Club 2

Lundie, Matthew Mossel Bay Golf Club 7 82 84 166

T13 Frylinck, Heinrich Kingswood Golf Estate 2

Odendaal, Paul Oubaai Golf Club 2 81 85 166
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T16 Thole, Rob Oubaai Golf Club 5

Melville, Gavin Oubaai Golf Club 13 88 84 172

T16 Hansen, Max Fancourt Country Club 2

Grant, Ian Luke Oubaai Golf Club 2 85 87 172

18 Nathwani, Jay Kingswood Golf Estate 3

Hiten Nathwani, Aayush Kingswood Golf Estate 9 87 89 176

19 Rondganger, Isaac Kingswood Golf Estate 5

Bekker, Jurgens Kingswood Golf Estate 13 90 94 184

20 Raubenheimer, Steven George Golf Club 8

Wilson, Jean George Golf Club 9 99 88 187

All - Net

Male + Female

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Boon, Aidan Oubaai Golf Club +1

van Wyk, Ben Fancourt Country Club +1 65 79 144

2 Botha, Barend Oubaai Golf Club +2

Murray, James George Golf Club 1 72.5 72.5 145

T3 Human, Hans-Jurie Oubaai Golf Club +3

Geldenhuys, Henk The Links Fancourt 1 76 73 149

T3 Duminy, Jordan Pinnacle Point Golf Club +1

Maia, Calvin Kingswood Golf Estate +1 75 74 149

5 Coetzer, Dijon Oubaai Golf Club 2

Ross, Liam Oubaai Golf Club 3 76.5 73.5 150

6 Daubern, Graham Kingswood Golf Estate 4

Daubern, Heinrich Kingswood Golf Estate 8 73 78 151

T7 Potgieter, Meyer George Golf Club 1

Pienaar, Marlo George Golf Club 5 74 78 152

T7 Williams, Ivan George Golf Club +2

Heunis, Carlo George Golf Club +1 73.5 78.5 152

T9 Cloete, Brandon Pezula Championship Course 0

Parker, Anthony Simola Golf & Country Estate 2 81 73 154

T9 Thole, Rob Oubaai Golf Club 5

Melville, Gavin Oubaai Golf Club 13 79 75 154

T9 Faber, James Plettenberg Bay Country Club 0

Steyn, Lukas Plettenberg Bay Country Club 2 77 77 154

T9 Botha, Michael Fancourt Country Club 1

McKinlay, Adam Oubaai Golf Club 2 72.5 81.5 154

13 Rosslee, Thinus Oubaai Golf Club +2

Stephenson, Rohan Oubaai Golf Club 6 77 79 156
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14 Lourens, Ronnie Pinnacle Point Golf Club 2

Lundie, Matthew Mossel Bay Golf Club 7 77.5 79.5 157

15 Frylinck, Heinrich Kingswood Golf Estate 2

Odendaal, Paul Oubaai Golf Club 2 79 83 162

16 Nathwani, Jay Kingswood Golf Estate 3

Hiten Nathwani, Aayush Kingswood Golf Estate 9 81 83 164

17 Botha, NJ Oubaai Golf Club 0

Jacobs, Mthobeli Albertinia Golf Club 1 84.5 80.5 165

18 Rondganger, Isaac Kingswood Golf Estate 5

Bekker, Jurgens Kingswood Golf Estate 13 81 85 166

19 Hansen, Max Fancourt Country Club 2

Grant, Ian Luke Oubaai Golf Club 2 83 85 168

20 Raubenheimer, Steven George Golf Club 8

Wilson, Jean George Golf Club 9 90.5 79.5 170
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